
Maryvale Prep Campus
Performing Arts Center
Gymnasium
High School Hall
Lower/Middle School Hall
Sports Field
Library

Faculty Commons
Shaded Playground
Art Room
Multipurpose Room
Music Room
Science Room
Faculty Break Room
Nurses’ Office
Classrooms
Reading Circle

Faculty Commons
Senior Commons
Art Room
Athletics Office	
College Center
Locker Rooms
Multipurpose Room
Music Room

Outdoor Classroom
Weight Room
Science Lab
ESS Office
Humane Letters Classroom
Classrooms
Benches
Flagpoles

$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$2,500
$2,500

GIFT LEVEL

GIFT LEVEL GIFT LEVEL GIFT LEVELLOWER/MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

Commemorative Giving Opportunities are a wonderful way to join your legacy with the mission of Maryvale Prep or to honor a 
loved one. Please see the Naming and Sponsorship opportunities below. 

Naming Opportunities are offered at the invitation of Great Hearts, with permanent signage and 
entrance into the lexicon of the school. (ex. “Betty A. Wilson Hall”)   

Sponsorship Opportunities are available to all families and community partners. 
A plaque honoring your gift will be permanently placed at the entrance of the sponsored room or area.

COMMEMORATIVE NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

COMMEMORATIVE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COMMEMORATIVE GIVING OPPORTUNITIES


