COMMEMORATIVE GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

Commemorative Giving Opportunities are a wonderful way to join your legacy with the mission of Maryvale Prep or to honor a loved one. Please see the Naming and Sponsorship opportunities below.

COMMEMORATIVE NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Naming Opportunities are offered at the invitation of Great Hearts, with permanent signage and entrance into the lexicon of the school. (ex. "Betty A. Wilson Hall")

> 000 000 00

	GIFT LEVEL
Maryvale Prep Campus	\$3,000,000
Performing Arts Center	\$2,000,000
Gymnasium	\$1,000,000
High School Hall	\$500,000
Lower/Middle School Hall	\$500,000
Sports Field	\$500,000
Library	\$250,000

COMMEMORATIVE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship Opportunities are available to all families and community partners. A plaque honoring your gift will be permanently placed at the entrance of the sponsored room or area.

LOWER/MIDDLE SCHOOL	GIFT LEVEL
Faculty Commons	\$50,000
Shaded Playground	\$50,000
Art Room	\$25,000
Multipurpose Room	\$25,000
Music Room	\$25,000
Science Room	\$25,000
Faculty Break Room	\$20,000
Nurses' Office	\$20,000
Classrooms	\$10,000
Reading Circle	\$10,000

HIGH SCHOOL	GIFT LEVEL	HIGH SCHOOL	GIFT LEV
Faculty Commons	\$50,000	Outdoor Classroom	\$25,000
Senior Commons	\$50,000	Weight Room	\$25,000
Art Room	\$25,000	Science Lab	\$20,000
Athletics Office	\$25,000	ESS Office	\$15,000
College Center	\$25,000	Humane Letters Classroom	\$15,000
Locker Rooms	\$25,000	Classrooms	\$10,000
Multipurpose Room	\$25,000	Benches	\$2,500
Music Room	\$25,000	Flagpoles	\$2,500